' pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

Sent via e-mail to:
MAILING DATE: February 15, 2018

Mr. Martin D. Allen

Director

Old Orchard Health Care Center — Easton PA LLC

333 North Summit Street

Toledo, Ohio 43604

RE: Arden Courts of Old Orchard

4098 Freemansburg Avenue
Easton, Pennsylvania 18045
License #: 226040/0PA

Dear Mr. Alien:

As a result of the Department of Human Services’ licensing inspection on
November 8, 2017 of the above facility, the violations with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600
(relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed License Inspection
Summary were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed License Inspection Summary must be
corrected by the dates specified on the License Inspection Summary and continued
compliance with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 must be maintained.

Sincerely,

Avne. Q—:W
Anne Graziano

Regional Licensing Administrator
Enclosure
Licensing Inspection Summary

Bureau of Human Services Licensing
100 Lackawanna Ave., Room 330 | Scranton, PA 18503 | P 800.833.5095 or 570.863.3209 | F 570.963.3018 j www.dhs.state.pa.us
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - §5 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pago1of2
PCH Namot ARDEN COURTS OF OLD ORCHARD | Llcanan Numbar: 22604
Addyass: 40968 FREEMANSBURG AVENUE, EASTON, PA 18045 anunm Noriramplon '
Adminlsirator: LIz Murphy ' ~ Iﬂaglom NORTHEAST

=

Legal Entity Nama: OLE ORCHARD HEALTH CARE CENTER EASTON PALLC

Legal Entlty Address: 333 NORTH SUMMIT STREET, TCLEDO, OH 43804

" Cortifivate(s) of Ocaupanay

5]
4 10M17/2018
' Bethlehom township
Stafiing Hours T T ' ) '
faaldent Support: 0 Tota) Dally Staff; 68 waking Stalf: 51
BHA Docket Numbar; Notica: Unannounced

Type of Inspection: Partial

"Reason(s) for Inspaction(s)

S— _Complainf __.____ T — S —
On-Slie Inspeotlons Dates and Dopartlnsn( Representatives On-Blla

11/08/2017; Novak, Ryan; Hummal, Jesse

e

Off-8lte inapection Dates and Inspactors, if Applicable ' HE GIEE B\ f Em
DEC 0 42017

Human Services Licansing

ovi~Syde. [-IE7 8

'Other Detalla

Partlal or Full Trlpgers: . . . Random Indlzfg_l?ff, . )

- h Rasldant Damographic Data us of lnapectlon Datas '
. Licenszed Capaclity: B4 Number ol Resldants who:

Number of Residants Sarvad: 34 Racelve Bupplemental Security Incenta: O

Segured Dementla Care Unlt In Home: Yes Ara 80 Years of Age or Oider; 34

Area: nfa Have Mental lfiness: D

Secured Domentla Unit Capaclly, If Applicable; 64 Have an [ntellectusl Disabillly: 0
Number of Resldents Served tn Secured Dementla Care Unlt, Have a Mobilify Neod: 34
It appllcable: 34

Have s Physicat Disability: 0

Number of Gurrent Hosplee Realdents; 2

Nutnbar of Hoapioe Res|dants In past year: 14

O PPV S A
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ViolaGan Wopoerl 22604 - 1106/2017 - Novak, Ryah
" PCH Name! ARDEN COURTS OF OLD ORCHARD

. 4. REGULATION 65 Pa.Code §2600 _
2600.16(c) - The homa shall report tha Incident or condition to the Department's personal care home reglonal office or the
personal care home complalnt hotline within 24 hours In a manner deelgnated by the Department. Abuse reporting shall

also follow the guldelines In section 2600.15 (relating lo abuse réporting covered by faw).

2a. DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION
Resident #1 lall on B/26/17, the fall resulted in a nasal fracture end nasal bleeding. The home did hot aubmll a repod lo the

‘Dapatiment regarting the fafl. i

3. PLAN OF CORRECTION (PUC) {Attach pnges os neoessur}. Remember that you musl sign and date any altached pages.)
- Include steps {o comsat the vislatfon descrihed stove and sleps lo provent s shmllar violation from oceurring agaln, If sleps connot o complated
Immadialsly, Inchide dates by which the sleps will be coinplated.

immediately and Ongalng:
The heme wilt Immadlately submit an Incident Repart that Is referenced In this Viclatlon Rapor.

Tha administrator will review the Incidents required to be reported by 2600.16a with all staff. All future
Incldents will be reported as required. This Includes the reporting of all 18 reqjuired events as In

| ——2B0QAO B e T —

The Adminlstrator will also ensure that =il ataff are trained In afl events Hiated 1+18 Inclusively g0 @s to
correctly ldentify and report events that are reportable incldents as described In the regulation.
Dosumenlation of fralining will be retalned by the home. ,_

Repeat Viofatlon: Yac Date(s} of Previous R—— “.éé‘/z;}zow osnmzoij “panoRmT
| f»}'gnamro pf‘ija_gsg Ent‘ity R;pmsan&ngyg'_‘ :,Q.“ QW Q‘A’L&.— o
brintsd Name and Title of Logal Entity Repreaentative NS e
| R -op BVERY.Fag D \enle ﬁ!"Dﬂ Aol DAL SR 2C \a"\l \\\\\\V\
’L ' DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE] _
The shave plan of correctior is approved as of J:%:;)LE_ i Plan of correctlon Implemantation slalus as of J~ i(i—r{ ig’"
ae

Fully Implémemed

T T

-.Rarllally Implerrgnted.Adoguate DIOGIIES...cvnuwm v o

Tﬁe above plan of comaction was spproved by VS PaﬂTaEly‘Implammﬂsd‘rlnadgquate“ng: LY

ey
j nitials) Not fmplementad

slal:ln






